
 Munroe Coaches 
   
 Boys Soccer- Danny Cruz- 
 danny.cruz@rfmunroe.org 

 Girls Soccer- Nina Chokrane- 
 nina.chokrane@rfmunroe.org 

 Football- Russell Ellington- 
 russell.ellington@rfmunroe.org 

 Girls Basketball- Rod Mack- 
 rod.mack@rfmunroe.org 

 Softball- Terrence Brown- 
 terrence.brown@rfmunroe.org 

 Boys Basketball- Dimitric Salters- 
 dimitric.salters@rfmunroe.org 

 Volleyball- Alivia Holman- 
 alivia.holman@rfmunroe.org 

 Baseball- Greg Mullins- 
 greg.mullins@rfmunroe.org 

 Swimming- Arlando Williams- 
 arlando.williams@rfmunroe.org 

 Tennis- Mariann Zonis-Schomp- 
 mariann.zonis-schomp@rfmunroe.o

 Track/Field- Ricardo Shaw Sr./Russell Elli
 russell.ellington@rfmunroe.org 


